MIGOODIZB

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	Iress)	
(Add	tress)	
(Cit	//State/Zip/Phon	o #)
(City	notaterziprenon	e #)
	TIAW T	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ilv





2/1/19 DS



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

..

Date:	01/31/2019		
Name:	Merritt Walker	_	
Reference #	1037532		
		TIVEHR, LLC	
Amer Chan Reins	es of Incorporation/Authorization Indment Ige of Agent Istatement Persion	TALLAHASSE	2819 JAN 31 A 5:
Merge			5:22
🗌 Disso	olution/Withdrawal		
🔲 Fictiti	ous Name		
Other	ſ	- <u></u>	
Authorized A	Amount:\$125		

Signature: ______



•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:0	1/31/2019		
	Merritt Walker		
Reference #:_	1037532		
	AD	APTIVEHR, LLC	<u>~</u>
✓ Articles		ation to Transact Business	4
_	e of Agent		2019 JAN 3 SECRETAR
🗌 Reinsta	atement		ASSE
Conver	sion		
Merger			5: 22 Lunio
🔲 Dissolu	tion/Withdrawal		مىر م
🔲 Fictitiou	is Name		
Other_			
Authorized Am	10unt: <u>t.25</u>		

Signature: ______UW

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreig	in Limited Liability Company; mus	st include "Limite	d Liability Company	۲," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")	•
(If name unavailable, enter alte Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	mate name adopted for the purpose or "LLC.")	e of transacting b	usiness in Florida. T	he alternate nai	ne must include "Lin	uited
2. Dela	ware	3.	83	-2827206		
	f which foreign limited liability		(FEI numb	er, if applicable)	-
4.	Upon Regist	ration				
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.	ss in Florida, if p .0905, F.S. to det	rior to registration.) crimine penalty liabil	ity)	_	
5	800 Hingham St, S	Ste 2025-3				
Rockland, MA 02370			2819 TALL	-		
	(Street Address of I	Principal Office)			JAN	
6	B00 Hingham St, S	Ste 2025-3				· · ·
	Rockland, MA (Mailing)				- F	
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		Constant S	
Name:					22 210A	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun S	Street, Suite	4			
	Tallahass	ee	, Florida	32301		
	(City)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Zip code)		
designated in this applicati to complywith the provisio	istered agent and to accept ser ion, I hereby accept the appoin ns of all statutes relative to the ny position as registered agent.	tment as registe	red agent and ag nplete performanc	ree to act in ti	his capacity. I furt	her agree

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Brian Wall - Member	800 Hingham ST, STE 2025-3, Rockland, MA 02370
Mark Coriaty - Member	800 Hingham ST, STE 2025-3, Rockland, MA 02370

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

R-mult

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Brian Wall

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ADAPTIVEHR, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ADAPTIVEHR, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2019 1AL $\underline{\omega}$ ក]> ņ 22

Page 1



Authentication: 202165733

Date: 01-29-19

7190864 8300 SR# 20190580978

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml